Onemli Not:

“Vida 6l¢tstiniin BSP olmasi ve erkek uglarin isil
islem gormeleri nedeni ile, catlama problemleri
yasanmamasi i¢in NPT dis sikilmamahdir.”

Important Note:

“Screwing NPT thread is not recommended to
avoid cracking problems because of male
nipples are heat-treaded and are in BSP thread
size.”

FF SERISI HIDROLIK DUZ ALINLI OTOMATIK REKORLAR

FF Serisi Hidrolik Diiz Alinli Otomatik Rekorlar kolaylikla temizlenebilme ve hidrolik devrelere disaridan kirli
madde girmesini engelleme amaciyla 6zel olarak dizayn edilmistir.

Erkek uglarisilislem uygulanarak sertlestirilmistir.

Yiziik Gzerindeki manuel kilitleme mekanizmasiistek disi baglantive ayrilmalara karsiemniyet saglar.

FF Serisi'nin ana kullanim alanlari cevreye duyarli ortamlardaki makineler ve hidrolik araglardir.

Uyumluluk

Valf Sistemi

Malzeme

Vida Olgiisii

Sizdirmazhk

Calisma Sicakhgi

Kaplama

1sil islem

Takma Sistemi

Cikarma Sistemi

Basing Altinda Takilabilme
Basing Altinda Cikarilabilme
Ozel Hallerde

Kullanim Alani

I1SO 16028

Duz Alinli

Otomat Celigi

BSP (istege Bagli: NPT, Metrik)

Nitril O-ring (NBR)

-30°Cile +110 °C

Galvaniz (Chrome Il pasivasyon)

Erkek Ug

Erkek ug itilerek

Yuzuk geri cekilerek

Yapilamaz

Yapilamaz

VITON & Istya dayanikli 6zel yay (-30 °C ile +225 °C), Poliiiretan (PU)
insaat, Uiretim, savunma, havacilik, mobil hidrolik, kimya, medikal,
madencilik

FF SERIES HYDRAULIC FLAT FACE QUICK COUPLINGS

FF Series Hydraulic Flat Face Quick Couplings are specially designed for easy cleaning and preventing the
penetration of contemination to the hydraulic circuits.

Male nipples of FF Series are hardened by heat treatment.

Manual sleeve locking mechanism prevents accidental and involuntary connection & disconnection.

The main fields of application for FF Series are environment-sensitive areas and hydraulic tools.

Interchangeability

Shut-off System

Material

Thread Size

Sealing

Working Temperature
Plating

Heat Treatment
Connection System
Disconnection System
Connection Under Pressure
Disconnection Under Pressure

Upon Request

Applications

FER-RO / FF SERISI HIDROLIK DUZ ALINLI OTOMATIK REKOR

1SO 16028

Flat Valve

Carbon Steel

BSP (Upon Request: NPT, Metric)

Nitrile O-ring (NBR)

-30°Cand +110 °C

Zinc Plating (Cr IIl Passivation)

Male nipple

Pulling back the sleeve

Pulling back the sleeve

Not Allowed

Not Allowed

VITON & High temperature resistant special spring (-30 °C & +225 °C),
Polyurethane (PU)

Construction, production, national defense, aviation, mobile
hydraulic, chemical, mining

FER-RO / FF SERIES HYDRAULIC FLAT FACE QUICK COUPLINGS
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Kod Vida Olgiisi
(Code) (Thread Size)

FFG14SN 1/4"
FFG38SN 3/8"
FFG12SN 12"
FFG34SN 3/4"
FFG1SN i

BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP

Bar
400
370
370
350
330

L%

27,
30
30
42
48

24,50
30
30
40
46

Teknik Ozellikler
Technical Specifications

Calisma Basinai
(Working Pressure)

30
30
40
46

0| iler - mm

(D|men3|ons)

75
75
84

101

Debi / Basing Degisimi Tablosu
Flow Rate / Pressure Drop Table

Basing Degisimi (Pressure Drop) -A p

125
125
150
183

O

27
27
36
41

)

22
21
27
36
41

Vida Olciisii

(Code) (Thread Size)
FFG14SN 1/4" BSP
FFG38SN 3/8" BSP
FFG12SN 1/2" BSP
FFG34SN 3/4" BSP
FFG1SN 1 BSP

14

28

55
120
145

Basing Degisimi (Bar)

Pressure Drop (Bar)
w

20 40
45 75
75 135
160 250
200 350
1/4"( 3/8"| 1/2" 3/4" 1"

I

IS
[r—

I

/

2 7/
1//V
0

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
Debi (It/dk) / Flow Rate (I/mn)

FER-RO / FF SERISi HIDROLIK DUZ ALINLI OTOMATiIK REKORLAR
FER-RO / FF SERIES HYDRAULIC FLAT FACE QUICK COUPLINGS




